	Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	REC: The 10		1842735	3. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
•	Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥	▼	▼	▼ ▼	V		
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): Citicasters Co. 19/10/0/			Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
				Name: <u>Citicasters Licenses</u> , Inc. Internal Address:			
	☐ Individual(s) ☐	Association	n				
	General Partnership	Limited Pa	ırtnership		East Basse Road		
	Corporation-State Ohio			City <u>San Antonio</u>	State: Texas Zip: 78209		
	① Other	······································		Individual(s) citizenshi	ip		
İ	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Ale Yes No			Association			
				General Partnership			
				Limited Partnership			
	Assignment	Merger Merger		Corporation-State Ohio			
	Security Agreement	Change	of Name	Other			
1	Garage Other			If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
	Execution Date: May 30, 2001						
į	4. Application number(s) or registration	on number(s):					
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)			B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
	Additional number(s) attached 📮 Yes X🄼 No						
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
, l	Name: Pamela B. Huff						
(Internal Address: Cox & Smith Incorporated			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
00/43/0004				> Enclosed			
1				Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
01 FC:481	40.00 DP						
	Street Address: 112 East Pecan, Suite 1800			8. Deposit account number	r.		
				03/3483			
-				03/ 3403			
	City: San Antonio State: T	avac 7in:	78205	(Attack displicate capit of this	nago if naving by donasit assount		
	City: San Antonio State: Texas Zip: 78205 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
Ì	9. Statement and signature.						
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
	Pamela B. Huff Tiende Vo Hruff 9/5/01						
	Name of Person Signing Signature Date						
1		Lotal number of pac	as including cov	er sheet, attachments, and document.	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 05/30/01 WED 14:03 FAX 210 472 1018

CECIL SCHENKER

2002



122-AMAP

Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Please obtain fee amount and mailing instructions from the Forms Inventory List (using the 3 digit form # located at the bottom of this form). To obtain the Ferms Inventory List or for assistance, please Expedite this form

E. IER

call Customer Service:

Central Ohio: (614)-466-3910 Toll Free; 1-877-BOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

2301 M/ Y 31 PH 2: 26

CLISSI

		of			
		Citicasters Co.			
		(Name of Corporation)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		625392			
		(charter number)			
		Mark P. Mays , who is the President			
		(title)			
of the s	bove i	amed Ohio corporation for profit, does hereby certify that:			
	a 100	eting of the shareholders was duly called and held on	, at which	which meeting a quorum the	
	char	sholders was present in person or by proxy, and that by the affi	renetive vote of the hold	ors of shares entitling them	
	to ex	receise % of the voting power of the corporation.			
I	folio	writing signed by all the shareholders who would be entitled to wing Amended Articles of Incorporation were adopted to supe adments thereto.			
		AMENDED ARTICLES OF INC	ORPORATION		
PURST	Γ:	The name of the corporation is: Citicasters Licenses, Inc	h Ps		
SECOND:		The place in the State of Ohio where its principal office is located is in the City of Cuyahogha County.		Cleveland ,	
THIRD: The purposes of the corporation are as follows: To engage in any lawful activity for which corporations may be organized und		be organized under the b	aws of the		
		state of Ohio.			
			~		
		المناف المراقب المناف			

Page 1 of 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 002366 FRAME: 0259

Version: July 15, 1999

05/30/01 WED 14:03 FAX 210 472 1018

CECIL SCHENKER

2003

J. Kenneth Blackwell

Secretary of State

FOURTH:	The number of share	res which the corpora	tion is authorize	d to have outstanding is:	1,000				
सहासः	These Amended Articles of Incorporation take the place of and superscde the existing Articles of Incorporation as heretofore amended.								
		pove named officer, as 5/30/01 (date)	cting for and on	behalf of the corporation, ha	a hereunto				
			Signature:	Youh Refe	w				
			Title:	-	President				

122-AMAP

RECORDED: 09/10/2001

Page 2 of 2

Version: July 15, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002366 FRAME: 0260